PORTWEST

FR28 - Bizflame Work FR Coverall

Collection: Bizflame™ Work

Range: Flame Resistant Multi-Norm

Shell Fabric: Bizflame Work: 99% Cotton, 1% Carbon
Fibre, 280¢g

Outer Carton: 12

Product information

Constructed using a lighter weight highly innovative flame resistant
BizFlame Work fabric.

Bizflame™ Work

BizFlame™ Work has been developed and designed using the highly
innovative Bizflame™ Work flame resistant fabric with added anti-static
properties. Certified to a range of international standards.

Flame Resistant Multi-Norm

This industry leading flame resistant range provides multi-standard
protection for hazardous environments. These state of the art products are
the result of years of experience combined with advanced technology and
market research. Commitment to the health, safety and comfort of the
wearer can be seen in the wide range of products suitable for all climates
and end uses.

Features
- Protection against radiant, convective and contact heat
Standards
ENISO 11612 (A1+A2, B1, C1, F1) - Class 2 welding protection
EN ISO 11611 Class 2 (A1+A2)
EN 1149 -5 - Rule pocket

EN 17353 Type B2
» - Two back patch pockets

- Action back for extra freedom of movement

- Hook and loop cuffs for a secure fit

- Two tier knee pad pockets allowing two positioning options
- Side access openings

- Sleeve pocket

- Sew on flame resistant industrial wash tape

- Two-way zip for quick and easy access
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PORTWEST

PRODUCT SPECIFICATION & TECHNICAL DATASHEET

FR28 - Bizflame Work FR Coverall
Commodity Code: 6211321000

Test House

SATRA Technology Europe Ltd
Bracetown Business Park

D15 YN2P, Ireland

Cert No: 2777/13017-03/E00-00

Wash Care

X AR w

Carton Dimensions/Weight

Item Colour
FR28GNRXS
FR28GNRS
FR28GNRM
FR28GNRL
FR28GNRXL
FR28GNRXXL
FR28GNRXXXL

FR28GNR4XL

Green
Green

Green

Green

Green
Green
Green

Green

(Notified Body No.: NB: 2777)

Weight(Kg)
1.3100
1.3100
1.3100
1.3100
1.3100
1.3100
1.3100
1.3100

Cubic(m?®)
0.0554
0.0554
0.0554
0.0554
0.0554
0.0554
0.0554
0.0554

EAN13

5036108406715
5036108406692
5036108406685
5036108406678
5036108406708
5036108406722
5036108406739
5036108406661

GTIN/DUN14

15036108891921
15036108891907
15036108891891
15036108891884
15036108891914
15036108891938
15036108891945
15036108891877
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